MAURITANIA RESOURCE SITUATION

24/11/2022

Title CSP Mauritania (2019-2024)

CPB Duration 01.Jan.2019 to 29.Feb.2024

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars)
211,384,670

Allocated Contributions (in US$)

Share of Needs Based Plan (%)

CANADA

EUROPEAN COMMISSION
FLEXIBLE FUNDING

FRANCE

GERMANY

JAPAN

MAURITANIA

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME
MONACO

PRIVATE DONORS

REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS
RESOURCE TRANSFER

SAUDI ARABIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

UN CERF

UNITED KINGDOM

UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND

USA

Needs Based Plan Funded:
% Needs Based Plan Funded:

Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):

1,972,415
20,002,936
5,918,634
4,485,492
53,723,493
3,549,996
2,392,505
2,988,531
705,583
2,422,580
2,025,027
858,579
1,000,423
551,000
295,033
3,692,546
7,154,106
1,085,904
748,500
29,557,500
145,130,684
68.66%
66,253,986

0.9%
9.5%
2.8%
2.1%
25.4%
1.7%
1.1%
1.4%
0.3%
1.1%
1.0%
0.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.1%
1.7%
3.4%
0.5%
0.4%
14.0%

1. The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or

other financial adjustments.

2.Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.

CSP Resource Situation

CPB RS

© United Nations World Food Programme



	CPB RS
	MR02


