

MAURITANIA RESOURCE SITUATION

24/11/2022

Title CSP Mauritania (2019-2024)
CPB Duration 01.Jan.2019 to 29.Feb.2024

Needs Based Plan (U.S. Dollars) 211,384,670

211,004,070		
Donor	Allocated Contributions (in US\$)	Share of Needs Based Plan (%)
CANADA	1,972,415	0.9%
EUROPEAN COMMISSION	20,002,936	9.5%
FLEXIBLE FUNDING	5,918,534	2.8%
FRANCE	4,485,492	2.1%
GERMANY	53,723,493	25.4%
JAPAN	3,549,996	1.7%
MAURITANIA	2,392,505	1.1%
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	2,988,531	1.4%
MONACO	705,583	0.3%
PRIVATE DONORS	2,422,580	1.1%
REGIONAL OR TF ALLOCATIONS	2,025,027	1.0%
RESOURCE TRANSFER	858,579	0.4%
SAUDI ARABIA	1,000,423	0.5%
SPAIN	551,000	0.3%
SWEDEN	295,033	0.1%
UN CERF	3,692,546	1.7%
UNITED KINGDOM	7,154,106	3.4%
UN OTHER FUNDS AND AGENCIES (EXCL. CERF)	1,085,904	0.5%
UN PEACEBUILDING FUND	748,500	0.4%
USA	29,557,500	14.0%
Needs Based Plan Funded:	145,130,684	
% Needs Based Plan Funded:	68.66%	
Shortfall (of Needs Based Plan):	66,253,986	

^{1.} The source of the data is the WINGS Finance Module (FM), which might differ from the amount in the donor contract due to exchange rate fluctuations or other financial adjustments.

^{2.}Allocated Contributions includes both new grants and grants migrated from former projects to the CSP.